Huntington Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 764
TIME LOCATION
3:08 PM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:10 PM 7TH AVE & 3RD STW
3:12 PM JEFFERSON AVE & 7TH ST W
3:13 PM JEFFERSON AVE 10TH STW
3:16 PM MADISON AVE & 16TH ST W
3:17 PM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W
3:19 PM 5th AVE W & 21st STW
3:20 PM 21st ST W & MADISON AVE
3:21 PM PARK AVE & CHESIRE WAY
3:23 PM ADAMS AVE & EVANS ST
3:24 PM ADAMS AVE & 24th ST W
3:25 PM ADAMS AVE & FLORA CT
3:28 PM 14TH ST W & HARRISON AVE
3:30 PM JAMES RIVER RD & S 19TH ST W
3:31PM JAMES RIVER RD & EAST RD TURNAROUND
3:33 PM HARVEY RD & FLORENCE AVE
3:35 PM HARVEY RD & GREENRIDGE DR
3:36 PM 2210 HARVEY RD
3:37 PM HARVEY RD & OVERBY HILL RD
3:38 PM 2361 HARVEY RD
3:40 PM HERITAGE FARM TURNAROUND
3:42 PM 2120 JOHNSTOWN RD
3:43 PM 2237 JOHNSTOWN ROAD
3:44 PM JOHNSTOWN RD & RITCHIE DR
3:45 PM JOHNSTOWN RD & EDGEMONT RD
Bus 768
TIME LOCATION
3:04 PM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:06 PM 11th Ave & 9th St
3:08 PM 9TH AVENUE & 11TH STREET
3:09 PM 9TH AVE & 13TH ST
3:11 PM CHARLESTON AVE & ELM ST
3:13 PM 17th St & Hall Ave
3:14 PM 18th St & McVeigh Ave
3:16 PM 18TH ST & ENSLOW AVE
Bus 769
TIME LOCATION
3:05 PM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3:08 PM Charleston Ave & 13th St
3:09 PM 1401 COLUMBIA AVE
3:10 PM Washington Blvd & Boulevard Ave






Huntington Middle (PM)






